ORIGINAL

GRAHAM COUNTY UTILITIES, INC.
RATE SCHEDULE
WATER DIVISION
Effective Date: May 1, 2010

Service Availability Charge:
Per Month, Per Customer, for the Minimum

5/8" X 3/4" Meter
3/4" Meter

1" Meter

1 1/2" Meter

o
3
4
5"

Resale Bulk Water - Eden Water Co.
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Commodity Charges:
5/8" X 3/4" Meter

From O to 3,000 Gallons
From 3,001 to 9,000 Gallons
Over 9,000 Gallons

3/4" Meter

From 0 to 3,000 Gallons
From 3,001 to 9,000 Gallons
Over 9,000 Gallons

1" Meter

From 0 to 19,000 Gallons
Over 19,000 Gallons
11/2" Meter

From 0 to 19,000 Gallons
Over 19,000 Gallons

2" Meter

From 0 to 20,000 Gallons
Over 20,000 Gallons

3" Meter

From 0O to 23,000 Gallons
Over 23,000 Gallons

4" Meter

From 0 to 28,000 Gallons
Over 28,000 Gallons

6" Meter

From O to 42,000 Gallons
Over 42,000 Gallons
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Resale Bulk Water Sales - Eden Water Co. $

19.50
21.50
31.00
36.50
39.00
48.00
58.00
80.00
50.00
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3.51

3.00
3.20
3.51

3.00
3.20

3.00
3.20

3.00
3.20

3.00
3.20

3.00
3.20

3.00
3.20

1.92

DECISION #: 7




ORIGI K

GRAHAM COUNTY UTILITIES, INC.

AL

RATE SCHEDULE
WATER DIVISION

Effective Date: May 1, 2010

Service Line and Meter Installation Charges*:

Meter Size Service Line Meter Installation Total

5/8" X 3/4" Meter 430.00 $ 130.00 $ 560.00
3/4" Meter 430.00 $ 230.00 % 660.00
1" Meter 480.00 $ 290.00 $ 770.00
1 1/2" Meter 535.00 $ 500.00 $ 1,035.00
2" Meter At Cost At Cost At Cost
4" Meter At Cost At Cost At Cost
6" Meter At Cost At Cost At Cost

*All Service Line and Meter Installation Charges

will be refundable pursuant to A.A.C. R14-2-405

Service Charges:

Establishment of Service - Regular Hours $ 20.00

Establishment of Service - After Hours $ 50.00

Reconnection of Service - Regular Hours $ 20.00

Reconnection of Service - After Hours $ 50.00

Meter Reread Charge (If Correct) $ 10.00

Meter Test Fee (If Correct) $ 20.00

Insufficient Funds Check Charge $ 25.00

Deposit (a)

Interest Rate on Customer Deposits 6.0%

Late Payment Penalty 1.5%

Reestablishment (Within 12 Months)

(a) Per Commission Rule R14-2-403(B)

(b)

(b) Months off system times the monthly minimum per Commission rule A.A.C. R14-2-403(D)

APFROVED FOR FILING

pecision #: 11 ({90




